	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TCG1-3.300-23
	TCG1-3.300-23 (Essentra Components)
		    Part Number:
            TCG1-3.300-23
		    Manufacturer:
            Essentra Components
		    Description:
            TENSION CARD GUIDE 2 GRIP 3.3"
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Card Guides
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.16000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TCG1-3.300-23 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TCG1-3.300-23  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
681 Keystone Electronics  CONN HDR MINI/SMALL HSG OCTAL
PT-11308-G Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.63X2.25X1.50" GRY
SE300PL,OR Serpac  CASE 10.80X9.85X4.87 ORANGE/LOCK
131-6303-401 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMC JACK STR BLKHD RG188
A7WWK-1506M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFU15K/ AE15M / AFU15K
07-008-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 7POS .100 JUMPER 8 INCH
0150200076 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" .50MM 8POS
0982680418 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE D 34POS
0982661116 Molex Inc  CBL 39POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 1'
H3BXG-10106-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049V/X 6"
H2BBT-10104-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015Y/H1500TR 4"
H2AAG-10108-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049N/H1503TR 8"
6A44-B0421-006.0-0 3M  CABLE CX4-CX4 DDR 4CH PLEN 6M
A3BKA-3036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS30A/ AE34G / APR30A
M3832 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 16AWG BLK 500'
PE.31.12.001301 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/3 SJOOW BLK 1000'
2845/7 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 100'
3254 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BROWN 100'
1858/19 WO001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 16AWG WHT/ORG 1000'
GPCS4-1-12-L Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING PIPE BRONZE
S100X150FAI Panduit Corp  INK JET LABEL OLEFIN 1.0
EC0361-000 TE Connectivity  6151404
IEG13-22695-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-G733-J1M1-M6S5ZN-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 115VAC 28VDC
0242.160UR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .160 250V VLT BRRIER SMD TR
170M3661 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 690V 1FKE/78 AR UC
0324020.MX280P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3AB FA PT 280V BC 20A
0219.800TXAP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 T EBC 800MA/250V
0034.7306 Schurter Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
0224010.HXW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A 125V 2AG FAST AXIAL
MF-R017-0-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
PFMF.075.24.2 Schurter Inc  PFMF PTC FUSE SMT 750MA 1812
3KP60C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 60VWM 101.64VC AXIAL
SMBG7.0AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMB
SMCG5662/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 130VWM 230VC DO215AB
MSMCJ16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
JANTXV1N6473 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 41.4VC GPKG AXL
V47ZU1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 250A DISC 7MM
V140LU10APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
ERZ-E08A361CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 324V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
	TCG1-3.300-23  keywords
	    	TCG1-3.300-23
	TCG1-3.300-23  Essentra Components
	TCG1-3.300-23  pdf
	TCG1-3.300-23  datasheet
	TCG1-3.300-23  price
	TCG1-3.300-23  distributor
	electronic components TCG1-3.300-23
	TCG1-3.300-23  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	TCG1-3.300-23  Card Guides
	TCG1-3.300-23  TENSION CARD GUIDE 2 GRIP 3.3"
	TCG1-3.300-23
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .